
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No.  
1379 
384 
301 
456 
207 
911 
447 
652 

2 
214 
770 
860 
747 
413 

1138 
276 
921 
262 
222 
595 

Name  
Viktor Vegehall 
Edwin Astbrant 
Emilio Karlsson 
Jamie Brunosson 
Adam Svensson 
Zackarias Johnsson 
Vincent Hjalmarsson 
Otto Persson 
Harry Söderqvist 
Theo Helgesson 
Otto Gillberg 
Hugo Byrlén 
Astrid Löfgren 
Sebastian Novakovic 
Hilma Myhre 
Levi Lundberg 
Wilmer Ember 
Lycka Lundgren 
Stig Lange 
Alfons Hultqvist 

Klubb  
Landskrona MK 
Vimmerby MS 
Tranås MS 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Landskrona MK 
MK Tranan 
Östra Göinge MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vimmerby MS 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Tomelilla MK 
Tranås MS 
Hökensås MCK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tomelilla MK 
MK Tranan 
Uppvidinge MK 

Fabrikat  
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 

Laps  
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Diff  

9.255 
48.213 
50.432 
52.508 

1:11.543 
1:12.527 
1:29.290 
1:30.461 
1:45.140 
1:53.539 
1:55.512 
2:00.176 
2:15.198 
2:16.995 
2:22.492 
2:26.868 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
14:24.477 
14:33.732 
15:12.690 
15:14.909 
15:16.985 
15:36.020 
15:37.004 
15:53.767 
15:54.938 
16:09.617 
16:18.016 
16:19.989 
16:24.653 
16:39.675 
16:41.472 
16:46.969 
16:51.345 
14:30.643 
16:16.828 
16:42.424 

Best Tm  
2:00.676 
2:01.806 
2:07.613 
2:06.455 
2:03.504 
2:10.012 
2:07.299 
2:10.878 
2:08.019 
2:12.059 
2:14.631 
2:14.284 
2:14.403 
2:18.449 
2:17.929 
2:19.053 
2:12.457 
2:13.880 
2:18.233 
2:31.131 

Points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  
MXestore Europe 

MMG MC & ATV Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Comment  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2024-07-06 15:34:55 

MK JÄMKE 
www.mxsm.nu 
Tidtagare: Joakim L Lena L 
ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

D5 SMF DM - MK JÄMKE 
(L) MX 85G 

A-Final MX 85G 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:14:44 

Ljungryda banan 1,525 km 

2024-07-06 15:17 


